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Women 100 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 12.40 # Ebony Wright4/18/2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
N CentralMiller, Jocelyn1 12.77   10

Lawrence NStewart, Peyton2 12.83   8

NorthropArnold, Dejah3 12.99   6

Warren CentHarris, Ashanetta4 13.03   5

SoutheasternGoggans, Brittany5 13.11   4

SoutheasternAllaben, Hannah6 13.13   3

FishersWhite, Bre7 13.35   2

NorthropScott, Alexis8 13.48   1

N CentralRobinson, Chelsea9 13.54

FishersWeisenbach, Erin10 13.58

Center GroveRosebrough, Erin11 13.61

PikeJackson, Kim12 13.68

PikeRobinson, Kourtney13 13.84

Warren CentJordan, Jasmyne14 13.86

Center GroveBurns, Rachel15 14.26

Lawrence NCollins, Ravin--- DQ

 
Women 400 Meter Run

Meet Record: 57.03 # Temeka Kincy4/17/2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
NorthropArnold, Dejah1 58.57   10

Lawrence NApple, Laura2 1:01.56   8

SoutheasternHargrove, Breanna3 1:02.20   6

N CentralBaiyee, Shelene4 1:02.50   5

FishersGorgol, Molly5 1:03.11   4

PikeRoss, Jordyn6 1:04.66   3

Lawrence NWarren, Alex7 1:04.80   2

Warren CentGarrison, Brianna8 1:04.99   1

PikeGreene, Victoria9 1:05.97

FishersWhite, Bre10 1:06.26

SoutheasternMastronicola, Emily11 1:06.87

Center GroveCummings, Abby12 1:07.28

Center GroveKing, Alyssa13 1:07.87

N CentralMiller, Jaiya14 1:09.88

Warren CentPeoples, Jasmine15 1:12.79

 
Women 1600 Meter Run

Meet Record: 5:12.06 # Emma Mirwaldt4/14/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SoutheasternNichwitz, Rachel1 5:21.56   10

SoutheasternKing, Jessica2 5:30.36   8

PikeCampbell, Danielle3 5:34.30   6

FishersReyes, Ally4 5:35.44   5

NorthropBolton, Patricia5 5:45.33   4

FishersHorn, Rachel6 5:47.17   3

Center GroveDishman, Shelbi7 5:55.46   2

Warren CentStates, Mailika8 6:02.01   1

N CentralPankow, Erika9 6:04.14

Center GroveKovacs, Alexa10 6:05.01

PikeWilliams, Hope11 6:08.59

Warren CentHarrison, Rachel12 6:10.29

NorthropBrattain, Toni13 6:24.73

Lawrence NKhamis, Helen14 6:39.75

Lawrence NFederspill, Kelsey15 6:40.52

 
Women 3200 Meter Run

Meet Record: 11:22.57 # Brooke Morgan4/16/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SoutheasternPfanstiel, Courtney1 11:53.77   10

N CentralLogan, Paige2 12:12.40   8

SoutheasternStensland, Sam3 12:13.69   6

FishersSchingel, Lauren4 12:19.34   5

FishersKirk, Lorinda5 12:29.96   4

Center GroveDishman, Shelbi6 12:35.85   3

Warren CentHoppes, Sarah7 12:35.96   2

Lawrence NLinn, Jacey8 12:44.69   1

PikeMagana, Janeth9 13:09.45

Center GroveKovacs, Alexa10 13:22.65

NorthropElward, Jessica11 13:28.49

NorthropKlopsch, Karen12 13:51.20

Warren CentGray, Kireina13 13:52.04

Lawrence NPanahi, Grace14 14:06.78

 
Women 300 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 44.50 # Briana Cunningham4/2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
NorthropKempf, Connor1 47.21   10

NorthropKrantz, Jailyn2 49.10   8

SoutheasternO'Grady, Sierra3 49.88   6

Warren CentTaylor, Natalia4 50.66   5

SoutheasternStein, Ally5 51.91   4

PikeBessiake, Michelle6 52.18   3

Center GroveLong, Tori7 52.44   2

Center GrovePlace, Kaitlyn8 52.56   1

N CentralBankhead, Rykeshia9 52.81

Warren CentEvans, Kamaria10 53.88

PikeWilliams, Sadarah11 54.36

N CentralMack, Kristen12 55.88

Lawrence NHoward, Keanna13 59.81

Lawrence NNelson, Kila14 1:02.20

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 47.79 # Warren Central High Schoo4/2003

N Matthews, D Logan, L Price, B Adams

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Southeastern1 49.85   10

1) Wigfall, Keyandra 2) Goggans, Brittany

3) Seymour, Kayla 4) Allaben, Hannah

N Central2 51.48   8

1) Bankhead, Rykeshia 2) Robinson, Chelsea

3) Miller, Jaiya 4) Dickens, Kyla
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Finals ...   (Women 4x100 Meter Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals

Fishers High School3 51.79   6

1) Weisenbach, Erin 2) Cseresznyes, Zoey

3) Harris, Allie 4) Banks, Brooklyn

Northrop High School4 51.96   5

1) McGee, Amber 2) Taylor, Jaquell

3) Krantz, Jailyn 4) Nagel, Jamique

Pike High School5 52.56   4

1) Jackson, Kim 2) Ford, Malaysia

3) Gray, Ariel 4) Robinson, Kourtney

Center Grove6 53.78   3

1) Long, Tori 2) Rosebrough, Erin

3) Clinker, Aliyah 4) Place, Kaitlyn

Warren Cent--- DQ

1) Jarrett, Reagan 2) Byrdsong, Bryeana

3) Harris, Ashanetta 4) Finley, Ayrelle

Lawrence N--- DQ

1) Crowell, Kaylee 2) Collins, Ravin

3) Stewart, Peyton 4) Cooper, Lamina
 

Women 4x200 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 1:43.20 # Pike High School4/14/2012

J Smith, M Haney, C Yeadon, M Yeadon

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Southeastern1 1:49.07   10

1) Seymour, Kayla 2) Wigfall, Keyandra

3) Allaben, Hannah 4) Goggans, Brittany

N Central2 1:49.40   8

1) Robinson, Chelsea 2) Miller, Jocelyn

3) Dickens, Kyla 4) Baiyee, Shelene

Warren Cent3 1:49.76   6

1) Harris, Ashanetta 2) Finley, Ayrelle

3) Byrdsong, Bryeana 4) Pennington, Keishiana

Pike High School4 1:53.58   5

1) Jackson, Kim 2) Gray, Ariel

3) Ford, Malaysia 4) Robinson, Kourtney

Fishers High School5 1:54.22   4

1) Harris, Allie 2) Banks, Brooklyn

3) Berndt, Salynda 4) Smith, Alexxus

Northrop High School6 1:56.91   3

1) McGee, Amber 2) Taylor, Jaquell

3) Krantz, Jailyn 4) Page, Aysa

Lawrence N7 1:57.48   2

1) Collins, Ravin 2) Carter, Jasmine

3) Corbin, Hayli 4) Corbin, Jaylin

Center Grove8 1:59.59   1

1) Cummings, Abby 2) Pennington, Taylor

3) Burns, Rachel 4) Place, Kaitlyn

 
Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 3:58.22 # Warren Central High Schoo4/2003

B Cunningham, L Assefa, A Seehase, B Adams

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Northrop High School1 4:03.53   10

1) McCulston, Victoria 2) Kempf, Connor

3) Arnold, Dejah 4) Bolton, Latrice

Fishers High School2 4:08.32   8

1) Gorgol, Molly 2) White, Bre

3) Harris, Allie 4) Cseresznyes, Zoey

Pike High School3 4:12.57   6

1) Campbell, Danielle 2) Williams, Sadarah

3) Bessiake, Michelle 4) Ross, Jordyn

Lawrence N4 4:14.35   5

1) Crowell, Kaylee 2) Apple, Laura

3) Crawford, Liz 4) Stewart, Peyton

Warren Cent5 4:20.95   4

1) Finley, Ayrelle 2) Byrdsong, Bryeana

3) Harris, Ashanetta 4) Jarrett, Reagan

N Central6 4:21.12   3

1) Baiyee, Shelene 2) Miller, Jocelyn

3) Miller, Jaiya 4) Bankhead, Rykeshia

Southeastern7 4:21.84   2

1) Hargrove, Breanna 2) Stein, Ally

3) Mastronicola, Emily 4) Schuler, Lindsey

Center Grove8 4:28.36   1

1) King, Alyssa 2) Long, Tori

3) Rosebrough, Erin 4) Clinker, Aliyah
 

Women 4x800 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 9:43.54 # Westfield High School4/16/2005

A Salt, B Ehrman, K Krasich, H Beard

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Northrop High School1 9:53.55   10

1) Osterhout, Lauren 2) Bolton, Latrice

3) Bolton, Patricia 4) McCulston, Victoria

Fishers High School2 10:10.91   8

1) Lux, Meghin 2) Rush, Kennedie

3) Murphy, Adrianna 4) Horn, Rachel

Southeastern3 10:12.41   6

1) Wagoner, Emily 2) Zuber, Samantha

3) Andritsch, Grace 4) McAree, Ciara

Warren Cent4 10:29.61   5

1) Jones, Hope 2) Jackson, Joye

3) Ferbrache, Sydney 4) Reese, Arianna

Center Grove5 10:51.81   4

1) Burnett, Delainey 2) Kovacs, Lindsey

3) Lee, Morgan 4) Hickey, Taylor

Lawrence N6 12:16.64   3

1) Federspill, Kelsey 2) Matsuoka, Laura

3) Khamis, Helen 4) Kline, Maggie
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Women Distance Medley

Meet Record: 12:29.91 # North Central High School4/18/2009

V Vogel, S Freeman, L Massey, E Mossler

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Fishers High School1 13:21.30   10

1) Rush, Kennedie 2) Murphy, Adrianna

3) Horn, Abby 4) Lux, Meghin

Southeastern2 13:23.02   8

1) Wagoner, Emily 2) Zuber, Samantha

3) Pearson, Alissa 4) Meskis, Lauren

Center Grove3 13:33.91   6

1) Kovacs, Lindsey 2) Hickey, Taylor

3) Burnett, Delainey 4) Lee, Morgan

Warren Cent4 13:35.79   5

1) Jackson, Joye 2) Pennington, Keishiana

3) Reese, Arianna 4) Jones, Hope

Northrop High School5 15:07.68   4

1) Brattain, Toni 2) Klopsch, Karen

3) Nave, Shelby 4) Elward, Jessica
 

Women 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle

Meet Record: 1:03.90 # Warren Central High Schoo4/2003

T Dozier, B Cunningham, A Seehase, L Price

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Southeastern1 1:09.93   10

1) Kiley, Maddie 2) O'Grady, Sierra

3) Perry, Ashley 4) McDaniel, Briana

Center Grove2 1:16.73   8

1) Place, Kaitlyn 2) Ralph, Lauren

3) Long, Tori 4) Blessing, Morgan

Pike High School3 1:18.10   6

1) Spalding, Briana 2) Greene, Victoria

3) Williams, Sadarah 4) Riley, Alexis

Lawrence N4 1:22.46   5

1) Corbin, Jaylin 2) Carter, Jasmine

3) Nelson, Kila 4) Howard, Keanna

Fishers High School5 1:23.73   4

1) Langhals, Erika 2) Bartholomew, Abbi

3) Cseresznyes, Zoey 4) Graves, Megan
 

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Hamilton Southeastern HS 136.5

2) Northrop High School 108

3) Fishers High School 81.5

4) North Central High School 61

5) Warren Central High Schoo 58

6) Center Grove 56

7) Pike High School 48

8) Lawrence North High Schoo 46
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Event 12  Women Shot Put Relay
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Thompson, Katie              Fishers High School   33-01.00    3
  2 Simon, Julie                 Center Grove          31-11.00    2.50
  3 Kirkland, Mary               Northrop              29-06.00    1.50
  4 Odom, Zaire                  Northrop              28-09.00    1.50
  5 Moton, Brittany              Warren Cent           28-05.00    1
  6 Lawshe, Damara               Lawrence N            26-09.00    2
Flight  2
  1 Radford, Briana              N Central             41-07.50    5
  2 Walton, Lindsay              Southeastern          38-02.50    4
  3 Roper, Cassaundra            N Central             37-09.00    5
  4 House, Daja                  Lawrence N            35-08.00    2
  5 Inglis, Blake                Fishers High School   33-05.00    3
  6 Stone, Stephanie             Center Grove          32-08.50    2.50
  7 McDougal, Alyssa             Southeastern          31-07.00    4
  8 Holman, Nasya                Warren Cent           27-10.50    1

Event 12  Women Shot Put Relay
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Radford, Briana              N Central             41-07.50    5
  2 Walton, Lindsay              Southeastern          38-02.50    4
  3 Roper, Cassaundra            N Central             37-09.00    5
  4 House, Daja                  Lawrence N            35-08.00    2
  5 Inglis, Blake                Fishers High School   33-05.00    3
  6 Thompson, Katie              Fishers High School   33-01.00    3
  7 Stone, Stephanie             Center Grove          32-08.50    2.50
  8 Simon, Julie                 Center Grove          31-11.00    2.50
  9 McDougal, Alyssa             Southeastern          31-07.00    4
 10 Kirkland, Mary               Northrop              29-06.00    1.50
 11 Odom, Zaire                  Northrop              28-09.00    1.50
 12 Moton, Brittany              Warren Cent           28-05.00    1
 13 Holman, Nasya                Warren Cent           27-10.50    1
 14 Lawshe, Damara               Lawrence N            26-09.00    2

                             Event 12  Women Shot Put Relay
                            Team Rankings - Field Event Relay
                                  Members Per Team - 2

                Rank  Team                            Total Mark  Points
                ========================================================
                   1  North Central High School         79-04.50      10
                   2  Hamilton Southeastern HS          69-09.50       8
                   3  Fishers High School               66-06.00       6
                   4  Center Grove                      64-07.50       5
                   5  Lawrence North High Schoo         62-05.00       4
                   6  Northrop High School              58-03.00       3
                   7  Warren Central High Schoo         56-03.50       2
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Event 13  Women Discus Throw Relay
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Thompson, Katie              Fishers High School      95-08    2.50
  2 House, Daja                  Lawrence N               91-06    1.50
  3 Brown, Jasmine               Northrop                 87-03    3
  4 Franco, Mercedez             Northrop                 85-03    3
  5 Gorman, Lyric                Warren Cent              80-04    2
  6 Roper, Cassaundra            N Central                71-08    4
  7 Crockett, Kennedy            Warren Cent              70-10    2
  8 Curtis, Hasanna              Lawrence N               56-02    1.50
Flight  2
  1 Radford, Briana              N Central               111-08    4
  2 McDougal, Alyssa             Southeastern            108-04    5
  3 Walton, Lindsay              Southeastern             88-05    5
  4 Simon, Julie                 Center Grove             85-11    1
  5 Inglis, Blake                Fishers High School      75-02    2.50
  6 Fields, Angela               Center Grove             58-04    1

Event 13  Women Discus Throw Relay
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Radford, Briana              N Central               111-08    4
  2 McDougal, Alyssa             Southeastern            108-04    5
  3 Thompson, Katie              Fishers High School      95-08    2.50
  4 House, Daja                  Lawrence N               91-06    1.50
  5 Walton, Lindsay              Southeastern             88-05    5
  6 Brown, Jasmine               Northrop                 87-03    3
  7 Simon, Julie                 Center Grove             85-11    1
  8 Franco, Mercedez             Northrop                 85-03    3
  9 Gorman, Lyric                Warren Cent              80-04    2
 10 Inglis, Blake                Fishers High School      75-02    2.50
 11 Roper, Cassaundra            N Central                71-08    4
 12 Crockett, Kennedy            Warren Cent              70-10    2
 13 Fields, Angela               Center Grove             58-04    1
 14 Curtis, Hasanna              Lawrence N               56-02    1.50

                           Event 13  Women Discus Throw Relay
                            Team Rankings - Field Event Relay
                                  Members Per Team - 2

                Rank  Team                            Total Mark  Points
                ========================================================
                   1  Hamilton Southeastern HS            196-09      10
                   2  North Central High School           183-04       8
                   3  Northrop High School                172-06       6
                   4  Fishers High School                 170-10       5
                   5  Warren Central High Schoo           151-02       4
                   6  Lawrence North High Schoo           147-08       3
                   7  Center Grove                        144-03       2
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Event 14  Women Long Jump Relay
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Kempf, Connor                Northrop              17-02.50    5
  2 Clay, Dejaie                 Warren Cent           17-02.00    4
  3 McGee, Amber                 Northrop              17-01.00    5
  4 Redmon, Caitlyn              Warren Cent           16-09.50    4
  5 Washington, Destiny          Lawrence N            16-08.50    2
  6 Gray, Ariel                  Pike High School      16-01.75    2.50
  7 Ross, Jordyn                 Pike High School      15-07.00    2.50
  8 Baiyee, Shelene              N Central             14-07.00    1
Flight  2
  1 Mager, Ashley                Southeastern          16-04.50    3
  2 Clinker, Aliyah              Center Grove          15-07.50    2
  3 Davis, Lauren                Southeastern          15-04.50    3
  4 Cseresznyes, Zoey            Fishers High School   15-03.00    1.50
  5 Ralph, Lauren                Center Grove          14-07.00    2
  6 Smith, Alexxus               Fishers High School   14-05.50    1.50
 -- Gibson, Ravan                N Central                 FOUL
 -- Higgins, Riley               Lawrence N                FOUL

Event 14  Women Long Jump Relay
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Kempf, Connor                Northrop              17-02.50    5
  2 Clay, Dejaie                 Warren Cent           17-02.00    4
  3 McGee, Amber                 Northrop              17-01.00    5
  4 Redmon, Caitlyn              Warren Cent           16-09.50    4
  5 Washington, Destiny          Lawrence N            16-08.50    2
  6 Mager, Ashley                Southeastern          16-04.50    3
  7 Gray, Ariel                  Pike High School      16-01.75    2.50
  8 Clinker, Aliyah              Center Grove          15-07.50    2
  9 Ross, Jordyn                 Pike High School      15-07.00    2.50
 10 Davis, Lauren                Southeastern          15-04.50    3
 11 Cseresznyes, Zoey            Fishers High School   15-03.00    1.50
 12 Ralph, Lauren                Center Grove          14-07.00    2
 12 Baiyee, Shelene              N Central             14-07.00    1
 14 Smith, Alexxus               Fishers High School   14-05.50    1.50
 -- Gibson, Ravan                N Central                 FOUL
 -- Higgins, Riley               Lawrence N                FOUL

                             Event 14  Women Long Jump Relay
                            Team Rankings - Field Event Relay
                                  Members Per Team - 2

                Rank  Team                            Total Mark  Points
                ========================================================
                   1  Northrop High School              34-03.50      10
                   2  Warren Central High Schoo         33-11.50       8
                   3  Hamilton Southeastern HS          31-09.00       6
                   4  Pike High School                  31-08.75       5
                   5  Center Grove                      30-02.50       4
                   6  Fishers High School               29-08.50       3
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....Event 14  Women Long Jump Relay

                   7  Lawrence North High Schoo         16-08.50       2
                   8  North Central High School         14-07.00       1
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Event 15  Women High Jump Relay
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Pennington, Taylor           Center Grove           5-06.00    4
  2 Arnold, Dejah                Northrop               5-04.00    5
  3 Clay, Dejaie                 Warren Cent            5-00.00    3
  4 Redmon, Caitlyn              Warren Cent            4-10.00    3
  4 Darnall, Lauryn              Northrop               4-10.00    5
  5 Hochstedler, Alex            Fishers High School    4-10.00    2.25
  7 Conrad, Hannah               Southeastern           4-10.00    2.25
  8 Smith, Alexxus               Fishers High School    4-08.00    2.25
  9 Schuler, Lindsey             Southeastern           4-08.00    2.25
 10 Kosseck, Maddie              Center Grove           4-06.00    4

                             Event 15  Women High Jump Relay
                            Team Rankings - Field Event Relay
                                  Members Per Team - 2

                Rank  Team                            Total Mark  Points
                ========================================================
                   1  Northrop High School              10-02.00      10
                   2  Center Grove                      10-00.00       8
                   3  Warren Central High Schoo          9-10.00       6
                   4  Fishers High School                9-06.00     4.5
                   4  Hamilton Southeastern HS           9-06.00     4.5
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Event 16  Women Pole Vault Relay
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Herring, Breanna             Pike High School      10-06.00    5
  2 Schneider, Lillian           Pike High School      10-00.00    5
  3 Elliott, Casey               Center Grove           9-06.00    3
  4 Darnall, Lauryn              Northrop               9-00.00    4
  5 Obear, Emily                 Southeastern           8-00.00    2.50
  6 Uhen, Mackerson              Northrop               7-06.00    4
  7 Nichols, Alexis              Warren Cent            7-00.00    2
  7 Brooks, McKenzie             Lawrence N             7-00.00    3
  9 Smiley, Katelyn              Southeastern           6-06.00    2.50
 10 Evans, Kamaria               Warren Cent            6-00.00    2
 10 Dugan, Amanda                Center Grove           6-00.00    3
 -- Kistler, Nicole              Fishers High School         NH
 -- Higgins, Riley               Lawrence N                  NH
 -- Lourenco, Amanda             Fishers High School         NH

                            Event 16  Women Pole Vault Relay
                            Team Rankings - Field Event Relay
                                  Members Per Team - 2

                Rank  Team                            Total Mark  Points
                ========================================================
                   1  Pike High School                  20-06.00      10
                   2  Northrop High School              16-06.00       8
                   3  Center Grove                      15-06.00       6
                   4  Hamilton Southeastern HS          14-06.00       5
                   5  Warren Central High Schoo         13-00.00       4
                   6  Lawrence North High Schoo          7-00.00       3


	t_3013_royal_relays
	shot put
	discus
	long jump
	high jump
	pole vault

